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FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 648.29 534.12 121.38130.2363.68 159.48617.00 511.00 126.8752.00 82.93AGARTALA GT

291.00 1398.33 1377.76 101.49105.22154.77 121.531593.00 1343.00 104.12134.00 162.85
KATHALGURI
CCPP

101.00 581.09 551.21 105.42110.4143.71 91.06618.00 511.00 113.7253.00 48.26
MONARCHAK
CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 2828.00 239.00 294.04 262.16 123.03 112.16 2365.00 2627.71 2463.09 111.11 106.68
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 300.30 530.81 56.570.49112.02 11.0094.00 80.00 375.385.00 0.55ANTA CCPP

663.36 346.67 529.10 65.521387.042.47 428.25191.00 161.00 215.328.00 34.26AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 1503.52 1321.47 113.78249.9448.30 185.72798.00 664.00 226.4365.00 120.72DADRI CCPP

431.59 412.31 447.78 92.0831.70126.78 133.97404.00 337.00 122.3530.00 40.19FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 430.03 1462.25 29.419.1997.01 6.861595.00 1335.00 32.21130.00 8.92GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 1146.76 2105.72 54.4623.29183.98 37.251379.00 1146.00 100.07115.00 42.84KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.0010.00 10.00 0.001.00 0.00
R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4471.00 354.00 247.48 570.56 69.91 43.37 3733.00 4139.59 6397.13 110.89 64.71

ONGC

726.60 3555.62 3873.96 91.7864.06428.64 68.644759.00 3979.00 89.36400.00 274.58TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4759.00 400.00 274.58 428.64 68.64 64.06 3979.00 3555.62 3873.96 89.36 91.78
RGPPL
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1967.08 3607.17 3787.36 95.2494.06378.92 94.294505.00 3771.00 95.66378.00 356.42RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 4505.00 378.00 356.42 378.92 94.29 94.06 3771.00 3607.17 3787.36 95.66 95.24
Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 16563.00 1371.00 1172.52 1640.28 85.52 71.48 13848.0

0
13930.0

9
16521.5

4 100.59 84.31

PAGE 2https://npp.gov.in   Mon Mar 02 15:26:47 IST 2020


